S6SBP201A1AVA1001
S6SBP202A1FVA1001
S6SBP203A8FVA1001
Automotive PMIC Evaluation Kit
Operation Manual
Doc. No. 002-08763 Rev. *A
Cypress Semiconductor
198 Champion Court

VCC VOUT
R2
D3
VCC
EP
Error! Use the Home tab to apply 見出し 1 to the text that you want to appear here.
S6SBP20xAxxVA1001 Operation Manual, Doc. No. 002-08763 Rev. *A 13
7. Component List
Table 4 Evaluation Board Component List
No. Component Parts Number Vendor Value
Rated
Voltage(V)
Rated
Current(A)
Remarks
1 C1-1 CGA2B3X7R1H104K050BB TDK 0.1 µF 50 - -
2 C2 CGA2B3X7R1H104K050BB TDK 0.1 µF 50 - -
3 C3-1 CGA9N3X7R1H106K230KB TDK 10 µF 50 - -
4 C3-2 CGA2B3X7R1H104K050BB TDK 0.1 µF 50 - -
5 C4-1 CGA6P1X7R1C226M250AC TDK 22 µF 16 - -
6 C4-2 CGA6P1X7R1C226M250AC TDK 22 µF 16 - -
7 C4-3 CGA2B3X7R1H104K050BB TDK 0.1 µF 50 - -
8 C5-1 CGA4J3X7R1C475K125AB TDK 4.7 µF 16 - -
9 C6-1 CGA5L3X7R1H475K160AB TDK 4.7 µF 50 - -
10 C6-2 CGA2B3X7R1H104K050BB TDK 0.1 µF 50 - -
11 C7 - - - - - NMT
12 D3
- - - - -